MALAYSIAN ASSOCIATION OF VETERINARY PATHOLOGY



(PERSATUAN PATOLOGI VETERINAR MALAYSIA)

C/o Department of Veterinary Pathology & Microbiology, Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, Universiti Putra Malaysia, 43400 UPM Serdang, Selangor, Malaysia.

Email: mavp.my@gmail.com

Ref No : MAVP/2025/Conf/2

Date: 5 March 2025

Dear Esteemed Sponsor,

PARTICIPATION & SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

11th ASVP & 16th MAVP Joint Meeting & Scientific Conference 2025

July 25–27, 2025 | Holiday Inn, Sepang, Selangor, MALAYSIA

We are pleased to invite your esteemed organization to sponsor the 11th ASVP & 16th MAVP Joint Meeting & Scientific Conference 2025, taking place on July 25–27, 2025, at Holiday Inn, Sepang, Selangor.

- 2. The Malaysian Association of Veterinary Pathology (MAVP), under the patronage of the Malaysian Veterinary Medical Association (MAVMA) (formerly known as the Veterinary Association Malaysia VAM), is honoured to host this event in collaboration with the Asian Society of Veterinary Pathologists (ASVP) and the National Institutes of Biotechnology Malaysia (NIBM).
- 3. We anticipate around 250 participants this year, including veterinary professionals, researchers, and industry stakeholders. The event will also welcome international delegates from AVSP members, including Indonesia, Thailand, the Philippines, Vietnam, Korea, Japan, Taiwan, India, and Pakistan. This provides an excellent opportunity for sponsors to engage with key decision-makers, expand professional networks, and enhance brand visibility in the veterinary and pharmaceutical fields.
- 4. To make this event a great success, we would like to ask for your esteemed organization's support in choosing any of the sponsorship packages attached to this letter. For details, please email confmaypreg@gmail.com or contact our team directly.

Chairman: Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md Sabri Mohd Yusoff (013-215 4277)

Sponsorship contact person: Dr. Nurul Izzati Uda Zahli (017-425 1655)

Dr. Mazlina Mazlan (012-344 4732) Dr. Inirah Che Ishak (017-352 8074) Dr. Tariq Jaafar (019-411 8114)

Dr. Nur Hasnieza Mohd Rosli (013-261 8332)

5. Thank you for reading our letter. We respect your time and thoughts in considering this sponsorship. We look forward to your valued support in making this conference a success.

Thank you very much in advance.

Yours sincerely,

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md Sabri Mohd Yusoff

Chairperson

 11^{th} ASVP and 16^{th} MAVP Joint Meeting & Scientific Conference 2025



MALAYSIAN ASSOCIATION OF VETERINARY PATHOLOGY

(PERSATUAN PATOLOGI VETERINAR MALAYSIA)
C/o Department of Veterinary Pathology & Microbiology,
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, Universiti Putra Malaysia,
43400 UPM Serdang, Selangor, Malaysia.

Email: mavp.my@gmail.com

Please indicate your choice and enclose payment with this form before 30th June 2025. Please tick (V) accordingly:

iicas	c tick (v) accordingly.	
	Advertisement in Conference's Proceedings	Video Advertisement during Conference
	Exhibition	Sponsorship of items

SPONSORSHIP AND ADVERTISEMENT FORM

NO. 1		AD\	/ERTISEM	ENT IN	CONFERE	NCE'S PRO	CEEDI	NGS	
		COLOUR		GES BLACK & WHITE		TOTAL UNIT	TOTAL AMOUNT (RM)		
		RM/ unit	Please tick (v)	Unit	RM/ unit	Please tick (v)	Unit		
Front in	side full page	1,500			1,000				
Back ins	side full page	800			600				
Inside fu	ull page	1,000			800				
Inside h	alf page	500			300				

Please provide ready artwork in one of the following formats:

- Portable document format (PDF)
- JPEG of TIFF bitmap files at preferably 300 dpi

NO. 2	VIDEO ADVERTISEMENT DURING CONFERENCE						
ITE	:M		DURATION	OF VIDEO		TOTAL AMOUNT	
		< 1 min (RM/unit)	Please Tick (√)	1 – 3 min (RM/unit)	Please Tick (√)	(RM)	
Video advertiser	nent	500		1000			

Please ensure the video advertisement is in mp4 format.

NO. 3				
BOOTH SIZE		AMOUNT (RM) / UNIT	TOTAL UNIT	TOTAL AMOUNT (RM)
3m x 3m		3500		

NO. 4	SPONSORSHIP OF ITEMS					
ITEMS	UNIT	Please tick (√)	AMOUNT (RM)			
Delegates bag	250 pax					
Lanyard	250 pax					
Pen	250 pax					
Souvenir for speakers, pan members & session chairm						
Door gifts	250 pax					
Gifts for best presenters	15 pax					
Lucky draw						
Dinner (1 table = RM1000)						

Please note that a total sponsorship of RM1,500.00 and above is entitled to 2 free conference registrations inclusive of the conference registration fee, conference proceedings, goody bag, lunch, refreshments, and welcoming dinner.

Please submit your payment as below	as below:	ment a	pav	vour	submit	Please
-------------------------------------	-----------	--------	-----	------	--------	--------

*I/we have arranged a bank transfer/bank draft/cheque to the secretariat
(Proof must be e-mailed to the secretariat at maypsponsor@gmail.com)

Bank Name : CIMB Bank Berhad

Account Name: Malaysian Association of Veterinary Pathology

Account No. : 8600431151

ORGANISATION / COMPANY DETAILS

Name of company / Organisation	
Company / Organisation address	
Website	
Telephone number	
Fax Number	
Name of the contact person	
Telephone number of the contact person	
E-mail address of the contact person	
Company's stamp	Please attach Business Card here

Please note to keep a copy of this complete form for your records.

Kindly please send the completed form to the contact persons below. Please refer letterhead address for any postage purposes.

NURUL IZZATI BT UDA ZAHLI

Sponsorship Committee for 11th ASVP and 16th MAVP Joint Meeting & Scientific Conference 2025

Tel : +60 17-425 1655

Email: nurulizzati.udazahli@upm.edu.my

Organised by:



11th Asian Society of Veterinary Pathology Scientific Conference 16th Malaysian Association of Veterinary Pathology Scientific Conference





FEE:	S
MAVP members	707
Non-members	
Students	
Golden	RM350.00
International	RM650.00
Notes;	
Dackage includes Dinner and	ACM.

Golden rate for seniors (Malaysia only) >60 years old

Email: confmavpreg@gmail.com

11th ASVP x 16th MA

Joint Meeting & Scientific Conference

25th-27th July 2025

Holiday Inn Sepang, Selangor, MALAYSIA

"Diseases Without Borders: **Veterinary Pathology's Role** in One Health Solutions"





Co-Organized by:

Malaysian Association of Veterinary Pathology Asian Society of Veterinary Pathology National Institutes of Biotechnology Malaysia